
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 12 de Julio 2021
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1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

13ª

1 HYPERSONICA
5 PECORIN

11 PEPE SEIS
10 N. FIGHTER

5 PAPUDO CHROME
6 EL CURIOSO

6 FULPLAY
8 LA CHORLITO

10 IDOLO CATURRO
8 FLY MOON

1 BARROCO (USA)
3 AHI VIENE AHI VA

8 GRAN BORAN
3 C. IMPOSIBLES

1 FREE MANDATE
6 MONAGHAN BOY

5 INDIAN WOLF
2 EVOLUCIONADO

1 ANDIAMO TUTTI
2 ROSSER

3 CAETANO
8 FACE TO FACE

1 EL BRIBON
8 JULIA DOMNA

5 S. INTELIGENTE
12 LORD DADDY

7 RAZ. MASTER
2 LINDA JANE

11 PEPE SEIS
1 ASCOT RAIN

6 EL CURIOSO
5 PAPUDO CHROME

6 FULPLAY
8 LA CHORLITO

9 SISI LOVE
7 POTRO LIDER

9 UTOPIAN
3 AHI VIENE AHI VA

2 CATAFRACTO
4 LUKAKU

1 FREE MANDATE
2 EL SACAPUNTA

2 EVOLUCIONADO
1 JOIPUR

10 WHISPER ME 
1 ANDIAMO TUTTI

12 DOCE PASOS
2 ESCALONA

10 MADAME GIGI
6 GILLIGAN

12 LORD DADDY
3 PELANTARO

7 RAZ. MASTER
9 TASHKENT

11 PEPE SEIS
7 SCAT DIAMOND

8 INDIAN STRONG
5 PAPUDO CHROME

6 FULPLAY
8 LA CHORLITO

9 SISI LOVE
8 FLY MOON

3 AHI VIENE AHI VA
9 UTOPIAN

5 YA DEPOSITE
4 LUKAKU

1 FREE MANDATE
8 L. AND PERFECT

5 INDIAN WOLF
8 PICHO QUERIDO

4 BLANTON`S (ARG)
1 ANDIAMO TUTTI

13 PINEAPPLE
3 CAETANO

7 SUEKKA
6 GILLIGAN

12 LORD DADDY
5 S. INTELIGENTE

7 RAZ. MASTER
2 LINDA JANE

8 MALDOTTI
7 SCAT DIAMOND

11 ROSSONERO
9 VINO DI VINO

2 LA BARRERA
4 REZA

9 SISI LOVE
4 VICTOR MANUEL

1 BARROCO (USA)
3 AHI VIENE AHI VA

8 GRAN BORAN
2 CATAFRACTO

4 SCHIRKAN
5 LEVANTATE BEBE

2 EVOLUCIONADO
5 INDIAN WOLF

1 ANDIAMO TUTTI
6 FIREFLY

3 CAETANO
12 DOCE PASOS

7 SUEKKA
6 GILLIGAN

3 PELANTARO
10 REY PALMEÑO

5 PECORIN
6 LA ÑOÑI 

11 PEPE SEIS 
4 UNION ARMY

3 ARGOJI 
4 XEL-HA

4 REZA
6 FULPLAY

7 POTRO LIDER 
6 ENTERO RICO 

9 UTOPIAN 
10 IVAN ROSE 

2 CATAFRACTO 
4 LUKAKU 

7 ME OLVIDE 
2 EL SACAPUNTAS 

1 JOIPUR 
9 NEBAK 

5 ZAGAT
2 ROSSER 

14 HALEK 
15 EL TIO CHALIN 

10 MADAME GIGI 
1 EL BRIBON 

3 PELANTARO 
5 S. INTELIGENTE


